Ceiling and Cabinet Fans
[ 42 ]
Accurex, LLC certifies that the XCR models shown
herein are licensed to bear the AMCA seal. The ratings
shown are based on tests and procedures performed
in accordance with AMCA Publication 211 and AMCA
Publication 311 and comply with the requirements of the
AMCA Certified Ratings Program.

branch protected circuit. File no. E33599.
* UL is optional and must be specified.
Model Number Code
The Model Number Code is designed to completely identify the fan. The correct code letters must be specified
to designate belt or direct drive, and roof or wall mounted configurations. The remainder of the model number
is determined by the size and performance.
XCR  -  A    50   FL
Model
XCR - Ceiling Exhaust Fan
XIR - Cabinet Inline Fan
Light Options:
L - Fan/Light (Incandescent) Combination
FL - Fan/Light (Fluorescent) Combination
Nominal cfm at 0.10 in. wg static pressure
Level of Construction
A - Premium unit, lowest sound, insulated housing
B - Deluxe unit, low sound, low profile
C - Standard unit, lowest profile, inexpensive
[ 43 ]
Great things come in small packages, as do our ceiling fans (model XCR) and cabinet fans (model XIR). Be assured
when you buy any Accurex product, you are getting a quality product at a competitive price. We offer one of the
most comprehensive ceiling and cabinet exhaust fan line in the commercial market. In fact, we guarantee our ceiling
and cabinet fans with a three (3) year warranty. You will also receive these additional benefits with an Accurex ceiling
and cabinet exhaust fan:
•	 UL Listed electric
•	 Low sound and compact size
•	 Competitive price
•	 Broadest performance selections in the industry
Ceiling and Cabinet Fans
Model Overview
[ 44 ]
XCR fans are designed for ceiling mounted applications. XIR fans are designed for inline
remote mounted applications.
XCR-A
The XCR-A is a premium ceiling fan. It is in the top of its class when it comes to meeting
sound requirements.
Sound levels as low as 0.7 sones
Profile as low as 101⁄2 inches (26.67 cm)
Air volume as high as 1,600 cfm (2,718 m3/hr)
UL Listed for above bathtub/shower with 	GFCI branch protected circuit
•
•
•
•
XCR-B
The XCR-B is a deluxe ceiling fan compact enough for almost any application. If quiet is
what you are after, this fan will accommodate your needs.
Sound levels as low as 1.7 sones
Profile as low as 615⁄16  inches (17.62 cm)
Air volume as high as 200 cfm (340 m3/hr)
UL Listed for above bathtub/shower with GFCI branch protected circuit
•
•
•
•
XCR-C
The XCR-C is our economy ceiling fan designed for light commercial applications.
Sound levels as low as 2.9 sones
Profile as low as 35⁄8 inches (9.21 cm)
Air volume as high as 50 cfm (85 m3/hr)
UL Listed for above bathtub/shower with GFCI branch protected circuit
•
•
•
•
XIR-A
The XIR-A is a premium inline fan. It outperforms the competition and is preferred by
specifying engineers.
Sound levels as low as 0.8 sones
Profile as low as 101⁄2 inches (26.67 cm)
Air volume as high as 3,800 cfm (6,456 m3/hr)
UL/C-UL US Listed
•